
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3883 KRISHNENDU M.V 1229.000

2 24UG210 BHADRA A M 1220.000

3 24UG1096 NEHA K 1217.000

4 24UG286 ANVIDHA K 1202.000

5 24UG336 FARSEEN K S 1189.000

6 24UG3414 NAMITHA ANTONY 1185.200

7 24UG2197 ALIKHA T R 1185.000

8 24UG3580 EVELIN JOBY KOLLANNUR 1182.800

9 24UG3907 PARTHIV P V 1176.000

10 24UG3561 GOUTAM KRISHNAN K C S 1171.000

11 24UG3118 KRISHNENDU S 1152.000

12 24UG1099 FIDA NIZAR T 1144.400

13 24UG1528 DARSANA S 1137.000

14 24UG4303 SALMA NISAM 1130.000

15 24UG1060 KRITHIKA M DINESH 1125.200

16 24UG2437 BHOOMIKA PRAKASH P 1121.000

17 24UG2516 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1115.600

18 24UG2163 PARVATHY K 1113.000

19 24UG2967 DEVANANDHA DINESH 1106.000

20 24UG3680 NANDHANA V PREMAN 1106.000

21 24UG2832 SOUMYA SASI 1077.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4195 NAVAMI BELRAJ 1074.000

2 24UG2289 SWATHY N S 1058.000

3 24UG4418 MISHAYEL K J 1056.000

4 24UG958 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1049.000

5 24UG1803 ANUSHA JITHESH 1046.000

6 24UG1540 AISWARYA K 1020.000

7 24UG3229 MADHAV K S 995.000

8 24UG1106 SANAL JITH P S 991.200

9 24UG1607 SNEHA ROSE SHAJU 989.000

10 24UG1750 JOSHUAL PRINCE 988.000

11 24UG557 NAKSHATRA NELSON 979.000

12 24UG2635 NAMIYA V 978.800

13 24UG947 RUDHRA C R 966.000

14 24UG2276 JOFIN V V 962.000

15 24UG3823 NANDHANA JOHNY 961.000

16 24UG278 SREYA A. S 960.000

17 24UG1939 SHIVANI VARMA 959.600

18 24UG768 SREENANDA K S 957.000

19 24UG1910 MOHAMMED SWAFWAN P S 954.800

20 24UG180 BIJOY O J 952.000

21 24UG635 ABINANDH N PRADEEP 949.000
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22 24UG856 ARJUN P M 942.000

23 24UG3317 NEELANJANA K N 939.000

24 24UG2973 KARTHIKEYAN T S 934.000

25 24UG2976 CHANDANA K G 930.000

26 24UG1846 MUHAMMED NIHAL P V 920.000

27 24UG1983 RAJALAKSHMI THOTTUPURA RAJEEV 912.000

28 24UG2571 ALAN PAUL 903.000

29 24UG3589 ASWIN P R 883.000

30 24UG1483 SMERA JUSTIN 876.600

31 24UG894 VENKITESH.S 872.000

32 24UG1824 MOHAMMED NIHAL N N 868.400

33 24UG3137 SUNEESH M S 856.000

34 24UG3755 AKSHAY REJEESH 854.000

35 24UG2024 AISWARYA K 846.800

36 24UG3598 SERIN MARIA NALSON 842.000

37 24UG4193 SUBUHAN NAVAS 840.000

38 24UG1369 SHASNA E S 837.000

39 24UG2789 ANN JOSE 820.800

40 24UG2850 ALI ASIM.P 803.000

41 24UG3773 DEVASIVA K P 803.000

42 24UG1 ASHWIN DINESH 783.000

43 24UG1621 ARCHANA M R 781.000

44 24UG2707 ANJALI JAISON 776.000

45 24UG490 AARATHI SURESH 775.000

46 24UG2575 LEVIN JIMMY 768.000

47 24UG377 ANGEL ANTO 766.000

48 24UG4124 ATHULKRISHNA K A 763.000

49 24UG799 ABDUL ARSHAD K R 730.000

50 24UG541 RAHMA K A 722.000

51 24UG2497 SURYANARAYANA P.U 700.500

52 24UG1719 ADITHYA MENON M 668.000

53 24UG1255 ISMAIL K I 657.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4195 NAVAMI BELRAJ 1074.000

2 24UG2289 SWATHY N S 1058.000

3 24UG1106 SANAL JITH P S 991.200

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG947 RUDHRA C R 966.000

2 24UG278 SREYA A. S 960.000

3 24UG768 SREENANDA K S 957.000

4 24UG635 ABINANDH N PRADEEP 949.000

5 24UG3317 NEELANJANA K N 939.000

6 24UG2973 KARTHIKEYAN T S 934.000

7 24UG2976 CHANDANA K G 930.000

8 24UG1983 RAJALAKSHMI THOTTUPURA RAJEEV 912.000

9 24UG3589 ASWIN P R 883.000

10 24UG3755 AKSHAY REJEESH 854.000

11 24UG3773 DEVASIVA K P 803.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



12 24UG1 ASHWIN DINESH 783.000

13 24UG1621 ARCHANA M R 781.000

14 24UG4124 ATHULKRISHNA K A 763.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG958 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1049.000

2 24UG1910 MOHAMMED SWAFWAN P S 954.800

3 24UG1846 MUHAMMED NIHAL P V 920.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1824 MOHAMMED NIHAL N N 868.400

2 24UG4193 SUBUHAN NAVAS 840.000

3 24UG1369 SHASNA E S 837.000

4 24UG2850 ALI ASIM.P 803.000

5 24UG799 ABDUL ARSHAD K R 730.000

6 24UG541 RAHMA K A 722.000

7 24UG1255 ISMAIL K I 657.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG894 VENKITESH.S 872.000

2 24UG3137 SUNEESH M S 856.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG490 AARATHI SURESH 775.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG180 BIJOY O J 952.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1719 ADITHYA MENON M 668.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


